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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

JOAO PEDRO GONCALVES BASILIO
LUCIANO VASCONCELOS PAIVA
CELSO REZENDE OLIVEIRANETO
PEDRO OLIVEIRA DE SALVO

RENAN AUGUSTO

GERALDO JOSE TEIXEIRANETO
NELSON RODRIGO AMARAL
ADRIANO TAVARES

DANIEL MASCARENHAS

WILTON ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA BILLY JHONES
FILIPE MARTINS

FILIPE FONTE BOA VIEIRA

LAURO LAVINO

TIERE LIMA

LUCAS SILVA

LUCAS ALBERTO MARQUES SANTOS
FILIPE RICARDO DA SILVA

NIVALDO MARTINS JUNIOR
RONALDO CORDEIRO VASCONCELOS FILHO
DANILO GUIMARAES SIMOES
MATEUS FONTE BOA VIEIRA
THIAGO VAZ SANTOS

VICTOR GABRIEL PELEZINHO
GILMAR VIEIRA

WILLIAM RAMOS

JOSE MARTINS JUNIOR

ALOIZIO ASSIS FILHO LOLO
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS SANTANA
DAVID FRANKLIM

RAPHAEL LUIZ FRANCO

CRISTIANO SERAFIM CHAVES OLIVEIRA
FELIPE MARTINS (ZOI DE GATO)
ISAC KAYQUE

ALBERTO CAMPOS VASCONCELOS
EVERALDO FONSECA CHAVES
LEANDRO ANDRADE FRANCA
DARSO SALESIO LOCH

GUILHERME APARECIDO SILVA MORAIS
RODRIGO FERREIRA MAIA

FELIPE ALONSO

DANILO CHAVES NAZAR NAZAR
RONEI DE MELO SOARES

DOUGLAS CALIXTO

ANDERSON ALVES

FRANCISCO GONCALVES DE SALES
JOSIMAR OLIVEIRA

BRENNO DE OLIVEIRA BAHIA
JACKSON RODRIGUES DE JESUS
WESLEY GONCALVES DA SILVA
HELTON WAGNER APRIGIO

ADINAN GONGCALVES COSTA
GABRIEL NOGUEIRA

LUIZ FELIPE TRINDADE

REGINALDO SILVA MORAIS SILVA

13/07/2024 - 12:22:35

Horarios de largada

VH 'n‘a" u 3 Copa Desafio Extreme EF - Sete Lagoas

Categoria
E2
E2
E4
E5A
E5B
E1
E4
E5A
E45
E4
E7B
E2
E2
E2
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E35
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40

chronusae.com.br

Horario
9:00:00
9:00:30
9:01:00
9:01:30
9:02:00
9:02:30
9:03:00
9:03:30
9:04:00
9:04:30
9:05:00
9:05:30
9:06:00
9:06:30
9:07:00
9:07:30
9:08:00
9:08:30
9:09:00
9:09:30
9:10:00
9:10:30
9:11:00
9:11:30
9:12:00
9:12:30
9:13:00
9:13:30
9:14:00
9:14:30
9:15:00
9:15:30
9:16:00
9:16:30
9:17:00
9:17:30
9:18:00
9:18:30
9:19:00
9:19:30
9:20:00
9:20:30
9:21:00
9:21:30
9:22:00
9:22:30
9:23:00
9:23:30
9:24:00
9:24:30
9:25:00
9:25:30
9:26:00
9:26:30
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA BRADA
TARCIO SALESIO LOCH

TIAGO PERDIGAO ALVES MOURA
BRENO PEREIRA VAZ DE MELLO
RODRIGO CESAR DE SOUSA

JOAO PEDRO TERRA

JEFFERSON FILIPE

MICHELL ALMEIDA

DIONE ATILAS RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO
VINICIUS MENDES DE SOUZA
BRANDHON SERRA

FELIPE AMORIM MARTINS

ANTONIO OLIVEIRA DE SALVO

LUIZ FELIPE ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO HENRIQUE

REGINALDO PATROCINIO DE ARAUJO
JORGE TADEU FILHO JORGE TADEU
PEDRO HENRIQUE MARQUES MENDES
LAURO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES SAMPAIO
BRUNO DRUMMOND DE ALMEIDA
JOAO STAR

GUILHERME GARCIA MANCHADO
WENDERSON TEIXEIRA PEREIRA
FLAMARION DE CASTRO

ADRIANO JACINTO

KENIO MENDES BARBOSA

EVERSON LANA DA SILVA

FABRICIO ALVES ROSA

FRANCISCO LUCINDO DA FONSECA
LUCIANO LUT

MARCELO ALVES DE AQUINO
REGINALDO CARLOS DA SILVA
AMILTON JOAO LOCH JR

DANIEL MAGALHAES

ELIZEU JUNIOR

GABRIEL AUGUSTO DA SILVA GUERRA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE

JONATHAN MIRANDA LOPES MIRANDA
MARCELO HENRIQUE

MIZAEL MARTINS DE SOUZA

PEDRO HENRIQUE

PEDRO HENRIQUE RAMOS MAIA
WELLINGTON VICTOR

ADAO ANTONIO DE SOUZA ANTONIO
ALISSON CESAR

DIEGO VITOR RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO
EDSON GARCIA

FABIANO DA SILVA

FABIO HENRIQUE SOARES E SILVA
FILIPE AUGUSTO BATISTA SILVA
GEOVAN TELES MORAIS

LUCAS BORGES

LUIZ FERNANDO LIMA ZSCHABER
LUIS FERNANDO MIRANDA DOS SANTOS

13/07/2024 - 12:22:35

Horarios de largada

VH 'n‘a" u 3 Copa Desafio Extreme EF - Sete Lagoas

Categoria
E40
E40
E40
E40
E40
E5A
E5SB
E5B
E5B
E5B
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E6
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E45
E7A
E7A
E7A
E7A
E7A
E7A
E7A
E7A
E7A
E7A
E7A
E7B
E7B
E7B
E7B
E7B
E7B
E7B
E7B
E7B
E7B
E7B

chronusae.com.br

Horario
9:27:00
9:27:30
9:28:00
9:28:30
9:29:00
9:29:30
9:30:00
9:30:30
9:31:00
9:31:30
9:32:00
9:32:30
9:33:00
9:33:30
9:34:00
9:34:30
9:35:00
9:35:30
9:36:00
9:36:30
9:37:00
9:37:30
9:38:00
9:38:30
9:39:00
9:39:30
9:40:00
9:40:30
9:41:00
9:41:30
9:42:00
9:42:30
9:43:00
9:43:30
9:44:00
9:44:30
9:45:00
9:45:30
9:46:00
9:46:30
9:47:00
9:47:30
9:48:00
9:48:30
9:49:00
9:49:30
9:50:00
9:50:30
9:51:00
9:51:30
9:52:00
9:52:30
9:53:00
9:53:30
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ND
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

13/07/2024 - 12:22:35

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

MARCELO MACIEL

MATHEUS HENRIQUE

WINTHER VENANCIO

RAFAEL PEREIRA

CHARLES DU GRAU

EGIDIO JUNIO

IGOR DA SILVA GIARDINI

JOAO GABRIEL FERNANDES GUSMAO
JOAO PEDRO SALES

TALLES VINICIUS

THALES BLAZZIO FRANCISCO DE SOUZA
VITOR GUSTAVO DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRE GONCALVES

ANTONIO SERGIO BARCELOS CHAVES SERGIO
GARLEM ALVES GODINHO

HENRY ALCANTARA FERREIRA

HYAGO ALVES

JULIANO RUBIM OBERHOFER
LEONARDO FREITAS

MAIKE WILLIAM

MARCOS PAULO VALADARES SILVA VALADARES
PATRICIO CAPANEMA RODRIGUES CAPANEMA
WENDESON SILVA

VANDERLI CARDOSO DE ARAUJO
ANDRE XAVIER

BRUNO CHAVES

EULLER RESENDE GUIMARAES

FLAVIO DIAS GUERRA

HENRIQUE CALIXTO

JOAO VITOR CAMPOS

JOSE ANTONIO SANTIAGO FILHO

LUCAS GOULART PEREIRA

LUIZ FERNANDO SILVA DE CARVALHO
MANGELO RENATO DE ASSIS RENATO
PEDRO HENRIQUE FERNANDINO SOUZA
WEMER MARQUES DA COSTA (PATIM MECANICO)
COSME DAMIAO DOS REIS ROCHA
JOAO VITOR RIBEIRO ANDRADE
LUCIANO HIAGO DA SILVA SANTOS
MARCELO AUGUSTO

MARCOS HENRIQUE AGUIAR FRANCA
MARCOS VINiCIUS DAMASCENO
RAFAEL DE SOUZA LOPES

RAFAEL VAZ DE MELO SILVA

RICARDO MARTINS RODRIGUES
WEVITON SANTOS FEITOSA FILHO
FERNANDO CORREA VASCONCELOS
ALAN CLEITON APARECIDO SANTOS
CARLOS MAGNO SILVA

ELVIS CARVALHO

GILBERTO SILVA COSTA

GUSTAVO NEVES

HEVERTON LUIZ DA SILVA

JERONIMO RICARDO CARDOSO SILVA

Horarios de largada

VH 'n‘a" u 3 Copa Desafio Extreme EF - Sete Lagoas

Categoria
E7B
E7B
E7B
E7B
E8A
E8SA
E8A
E8A
E8SA
E8A
E8A
E8SA
E8B
E8B
E8B
E8B
E8B
E8B
E8B
E8B
E8B
E8B
E8B
E8B
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E100
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9A
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B
E9B

chronusae.com.br

Horario

9:54:00

9:54:30

9:55:00

9:55:30

9:56:00

9:56:30

9:57:00

9:57:30

9:58:00

9:58:30

9:59:00

9:59:30
10:00:00
10:00:30
10:01:00
10:01:30
10:02:00
10:02:30
10:03:00
10:03:30
10:04:00
10:04:30
10:05:00
10:05:30
10:06:00
10:06:30
10:07:00
10:07:30
10:08:00
10:08:30
10:09:00
10:09:30
10:10:00
10:10:30
10:11:00
10:11:30
10:12:00
10:12:30
10:13:00
10:13:30
10:14:00
10:14:30
10:15:00
10:15:30
10:16:00
10:16:30
10:17:00
10:17:30
10:18:00
10:18:30
10:19:00
10:19:30
10:20:00
10:20:30
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ND
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

RSSESSORIA ESPORTIVA Horarios de largada

VH 'n‘a" u 3 Copa Desafio Extreme EF - Sete Lagoas

Nome Categoria
JHONATA KENNEDY ALVES BARBOSA E9B
MARCOS VINICIUS MENDES COSTA E9B
MARELIM CAMPOS E9B
MATEUS BRAGA LOPES E9B
MATHEUS BASTOS BORGES E9B
ROBERTO JUNIOR PEDROSA E9B
THIAGO ABREU E9B
VINICIUS FARIA VAZ E9B
ALEXANDRE FELIZ FLORES E50
ARLEY ALVES DE OLIVEIRA E50
CARLOS RENATO DE ARAUJO E50
CESAR ROBERTO NOGUEIRA JUNIOR E50
EDMARCIO CUSTODIO JORGE (DIMAS VELHOTE) E50
GERALDO WASHINGTON DINIZ E50
LINDOLPHO VIANA ALCANTARA E50
MARCELO (TURCAO) E50
ROBERTO CARVALHO LAMEGO E50
RONY MARCOS VIEIRA E50
ELIZEU FERREIRA GUERRA NETO E50
ALOYSIO MAGALHAES JUNIOR E55
DECIO COTTA E55
PEDRO MONTEIRO E55
SIBONEY DE ANDRADE BONIFACIO E55
ADRIAN GABRIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA ALVES E10A
GABRIEL

BRUNO CAMPOLINA E10A
CARLOS ROBERTO FERNANDES ROCHA E10A
EMANUEL ANTONIO MARTINS DIAS E10A
GUILHERME DE CAMPOS BARCELOS E10A
IGOR VINICIUS SOUZA MARQUES E10A
JULIO SILVA E10A
MURILO REZENDE DE LIMA E10A
RIAN RAICONEN SANTOS NASCIMENTO E10A
RICARDO TAVARES E10A
THIAGO MARQUES FERREIRA E10A
TIAGO DOS SANTOS NUNES E10A
WASHINGTON GONCALVES DE SOUSA E10A
ALEXANDRE MIRANDA ALVES E10A
LUCAS ABREU ALVES SILVA E10A
ALVARO GABRIEL E10B
CLAUDEVANE ALVES E10B
HENRIQUE MARTINS SOARES E10B
JOAO PEDRO SOARES RODRIGUES E10B
JOAO MARCELO SILVA LEAO E10B
KAYO PETHERSON PORTES COELHO ARAUJO E10B
LUCAS NASCIMENTO AMARAL E10B
LUIS ALBERTO REIS OLIVEIRA E10B
LUIZ FELIPE SARAIVA E10B
MATHEUS FIGUEREDO MORAES E10B
NATANAEL GONCALVES DE SOUZA E10B
SAIFE MIGUEL PEREIRA ALPES E10B
VICTOR CORREIA E10B
VINICIUS GOMES DE OLIVEIRA E10B
CHRISTIAN ALVES E10B

13/07/2024 - 12:22:35

chronusae.com.br

Horario
10:21:00
10:21:30
10:22:00
10:22:30
10:23:00
10:23:30
10:24:00
10:24:30
10:25:00
10:25:30
10:26:00
10:26:30
10:27:00
10:27:30
10:28:00
10:28:30
10:29:00
10:29:30
10:30:00
10:30:30
10:31:00
10:31:30
10:32:00
10:32:30

10:33:00
10:33:30
10:34:00
10:34:30
10:35:00
10:35:30
10:36:00
10:36:30
10:37:00
10:37:30
10:38:00
10:38:30
10:39:00
10:39:30
10:40:00
10:40:30
10:41:00
10:41:30
10:42:00
10:42:30
10:43:00
10:43:30
10:44:00
10:44:30
10:45:00
10:45:30
10:46:00
10:46:30
10:47:00

4/5



216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

DANIEL PRATES MAIA

GUILHERME FERRAO DIAS

KELVIN MACIEL DE ANDRADE

ANA CECILIA FERREIRA DINIZ REZENDE
CARLA FERNANDES

LARISSA LELIS DOS SANTOS

NAYARA MORAIS

NAYRA MORAIS

RAFAELA LAGES

FERNANDO CANDIDO BASTOS
LEONARDO VIEIRA DA SILVA LEO PARDAL
PAULO HENRIQUE FERNANDES ARAUJO
RENATO SOARES VAZANTE

TIAGO CAMPOS

LUIZ CALOS ARAUJO DO NASCIMENTO
BERNARDO DINIZ FERREIRA VIEIRA
CAUA ALMEIDA FRANCA VIEIRA

FLAVIO DIAS GUERRA FILHO

KAIK SANTIAGO CASSIMIRO

LUIZ OTAVIO DA SILVA RAMOS

TALES COSTA PINTO COELHO
MATHEUS DE FARIA TELES

13/07/2024 - 12:22:35

Horarios de largada

VH Ra n u 3 Copa Desafio Extreme EF - Sete Lagoas

Categoria
E10B
E10B
E10B
EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
EJ

EJ

EJ

EJ

EJ

EJ

EJ

chronusae.com.br

Horario
10:47:30
10:48:00
10:48:30
10:49:00
10:49:30
10:50:00
10:50:30
10:51:00
10:51:30
10:52:00
10:52:30
10:53:00
10:53:30
10:54:00
10:54:30
10:55:00
10:55:30
10:56:00
10:56:30
10:57:00
10:57:30
10:58:00
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